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Sunday Conference

S East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

C WADE 8 6 0 0.571 5-1 8-6 1937.48 1817.00 2306.36

Hip Breaker 7 7 0 0.500 5-1 7-7 1923.86 1755.54 2320.66

RODGERS2WILSON 5 9 0 0.357 1-5 5-9 1634.84 1756.32 2003.18

CMC 2 12 0 0.143 1-5 2-12 1673.42 2055.30 2029.40

S West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

JacksOn, JacksOff 10 4 0 0.714 3-3 10-4 2073.42 1882.30 2501.32

T - Bag 9 5 0 0.643 2-4 9-5 2166.18 2008.50 2558.98

Seth's Lobos 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 9-5 2071.18 1905.98 2603.60

He Hate Me 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 6-8 1963.10 2062.30 2379.12

S South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Gibbs Me My Money 11 3 0 0.786 4-2 11-3 2137.76 1911.62 2554.18

Demonic Dragons 7 7 0 0.500 2-4 7-7 1773.54 1875.68 2233.76

Crazy Greeks 6 8 0 0.429 4-2 6-8 1912.90 2006.94 2210.90

Buc U 4 10 0 0.286 2-4 4-10 1680.34 1910.54 2157.72

Total Points
Seth's Lobos 2603.60

T - Bag 2558.98

Gibbs Me My Money 2554.18

JacksOn, JacksOff 2501.32

He Hate Me 2379.12

Hip Breaker 2320.66

C WADE 2306.36

Demonic Dragons 2233.76

Crazy Greeks 2210.90

Buc U 2157.72

CMC 2029.40

RODGERS2WILSON 2003.18
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M East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The Studs 9 5 0 0.643 3-3 9-5 2145.12 1981.46 2482.34

Evil Beavers 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 9-5 2080.72 1889.20 2508.76

Munsters of the Midway 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 9-5 1936.24 1863.76 2473.58

Suck My Ditka 5 9 0 0.357 1-5 5-9 1800.90 1961.16 2097.42

M West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Henny in my Kupp 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 7-7 1893.24 2016.08 2336.38

Angry Dragons 6 8 0 0.429 4-2 6-8 1861.46 1857.24 2295.44

Demonic Dragons 2 5 9 0 0.357 2-4 5-9 1892.38 1829.18 2357.02

Nittany Lions 3 11 0 0.214 3-3 3-11 1681.62 1921.02 2116.58

M South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Glitz & Blitz 10 4 0 0.714 5-1 10-4 2082.28 1795.44 2467.40

Kreamed Korn 10 4 0 0.714 5-1 10-4 1973.80 1809.80 2485.22

Quinn's Lobos 7 7 0 0.500 1-5 7-7 1905.42 1888.48 2244.96

Saquon Deez Nuts 4 10 0 0.286 1-5 4-10 1846.68 2287.04 2241.58

Total Points
Evil Beavers 2508.76

Kreamed Korn 2485.22

The Studs 2482.34

Munsters of the Midway 2473.58

Glitz & Blitz 2467.40

Demonic Dragons 2 2357.02

Henny in my Kupp 2336.38

Angry Dragons 2295.44

Quinn's Lobos 2244.96

Saquon Deez Nuts 2241.58

Nittany Lions 2116.58

Suck My Ditka 2097.42
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